SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

MOTION, ENTRY, AND C{E‘R'I'IFICAFTI‘ON?FOB APPOINTED COUNSEL FEES

State of Ohio, 4
Plaintiff !

Supremé CouttNo. O - {554

w27 7l Appeals Court No.

 TralCourtNo. 8003 -~ ¢l ~1{ a5

-~ ON COMPUTER-R\

V.
Dovedd Leare ((
Defendant .

MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF PAYMENT OF APPOINTED COUNSEL FEES AND EXPENSES

- The undersigned, having been previously appointed counsel for the defendant for the appeal to this court, as
evidenced by the attactied entry of appointment, now moves for an order approving payment of fees earned and
expenses incurred as reflected by the itemized statement of the reverse hereof, pursuant to R.C. 2941.51.

IN COURT OUT OF GOURT - =
Hours Worked: . E(( 2 3% % Expenses (ifany): |$ 477 S
o~

0.R.C. charge section number, name and classification
A :

P acvoncde s Vacasnsy «f NeobTo Q?wc,.gv 29 03.
B. LY ) L]

C.
S=UPREME COURT DECIS!bN . ] - TERMINATION DATE
141(;'6“% A CVCJ.'\\_MW. (1}?"‘-’\ Cg gf—-\- t{"’ML."--— “'{ D < L-r-(:‘ "t’g} f:il TR DN
. , o S
ATTORNEY'S NAME S0C. 8EGC. NO, ATTOR| 2 SIGWATURE
N * oA
x| Mot K{_\_\f — A ’7
ATTORNEY'S ADDRESS I\‘IJMBER AND STREET 3 CITY STATE / P -
t 277 S VWG b S+f é"-‘*"+f 2.Gf B kvza G H ((\i 303/

INFORMATION BELOW TO BE COMPLETED BY SUFREME COURT AND COUNTY AUDITOR ONLY

JUDGMENT ENTRY

This court finds that counsel performed the legal services set forth in the itemized statement on the reverse hereof,
and that the fees and expenses hereinafter approved are reascnable. IT IS THEREFORE QORDERED that appointed

counsel fees are approved in the sum of $ and expense in the sum of
$ QO ATTAN “B EENWME of § , , which amount is
ordered CJ&[OMJ AL County Auditor for payment. _
. ' (et o ‘v‘ﬁ i v q . = % ;{
So AU LR
CHIEF JUSTICE '
CERTIFICATION

The County Auditor, in executing this certification, attests to the accuracy of the figures contained herein. A
subsequent audit by the Ohio Public Defender Commission and/or Auditor of the State which reveals unallowable or
excessive costs may result in future adjustments against reimbursement or repayment of audit exceptions to the Ohio
Public Defender Commission,

COUNTY NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER WARRANT DATE

COUNTY AUDITOR




| her;aby certify that the fol['owing time was expended In representation of the defendant before the Supreme Court of Ohlo:

leTE ACTIVITY TOTAL TIME
Y U3 M| leviewr G (% / T/ “ ot r'?ﬁ“\r* . G
C oo Keviews Soctancing O dan l
G oy | Revtews Ok oo 5
GiL of| Prp. Docmmets Tl [t cptr freviededk. 1LY
v on| Revs Do L G
ooy Revier boo {A,, /F'\v /c"-t e .3
I3 ed | Conb « 0 CAr ry‘t\ / NS bt D-‘{/ & =Y
Ly of|[Revier Doff < ¥
130y | IRevec Dadee/ YWiokime / Poes”
bG8 Review il / Do bl N
2 G085 o i Nekoona /‘}Lw Lot g
227 G5 Rw:\i.w Teanns m\h& /tr\m i, 35
32005 | Keewieoo me..,f;& 2. 2.
330017 Rewie, NS eug i C ©
30 51es] Reevicer (v sipk S5
Hoos [ Kevion  [Vamia oS 5.0
Time Is {o be recorded in tenth of an hour (6 minute) increments.
EXPENSE- PAID TO AMOUNT

To obtain reimbursement, the purpose of each expense must be clearly identified, and a receipt provided for each expenditure over $1.00.

| hereby certify the above is a true and accurate account of the time spent and expend o

P
’in;Urred in representing the
defendant in the Supreme Court of Ohio.

App{;a;wtéé@?/

OPD-1031 (4/96)



| hereby certify that the following time was expended in representation of the defendant before the Supreme Court of Ohio

L BATE ACTIVITY

TOTAL TIME
§ o8 ?%L,_‘Q / DJBPF,,_\ Pocuen

3.5
sres] Pl [ DefX fotodet oo [ts oo
5.9 o5 Cneoel Lo
So os] 1) = b D5 sein 35
s-oy| D ~Pg-..1 K< r e 4 .o
51305 Rees =t L(““'“WWQ- /‘P“"‘"" /ﬁW”*Q ¥ O
513057 Conlonn o/ O [to-Co. mx‘Q/\a#é:, e
Sieos | D, Fss o L O
517 e8] SZ_N«&J-» e )d«[yk} /

“4.o
S90S | Keen \‘M ’fy Dbf"*’-ﬁ / 3.6
517057 f-cmsm A 5s-eef )ZM\%.Q /me,, 2.5
EA e | V(1 e5on covieiel Lo 500 oy ] | G5
534 68" Puﬂ-ny Rvid foe ML an

-5
SI8-05" @mw_afl / o’ r”nmu_ﬂ_ / reun‘)r-ﬁg .
5 206S | Po :t:l—%w ord o SO /%L Q\'\w—'}, b=
5018 | Yollsg Bof) WAL Jrnt o ChsQ | 73
. Time is Yo be recorded in tenth of ah hour (6 mmute) increments.
EXPENSE: PAID TOQ AMOUNT

To obtain reimbursement, the purpose of each expense must be clearly identified, and a receipt prowd/d"for each expenditure over $1.00

- / ¥
| hereby certify the above is a true and accurate account of the time spent and expen,dttures mcurred in representing the
defendant in the Supreme Court of Ohio.

7
lIcant's-Sig /aéture
OPD-1031 (4/96)




| her@:by certify that the following time was expended in representation of the defendant before the Supreme Court of Ohio:

DATE ACTIVITY TOTAL TIME
) o5 | Levior (Cunsr oS 4.5
Ysox| Ceie. Tewnms@ BN
() o5 | (oot TV T < 5
Hot- o8 K \_l}-w R - 19
113 5| Rev e Tomgm. L5~
Ao] Ravie  Tevesy@ 3.0
420 . 08| € ten  \ ey € , 2.0
Y[ 08 ‘Q}-&"u e f:;“’“")k . 3.57
(33 ST Rester (o P 2.0
4aq.05] Pevie ool 9
osi0¢| Voo i N e 4.0
4.3, 65 K viee Lot = o
H-27-05 P*ﬁ Soee Mofa, /Of(cftmm?- /J’J\J ~r Lt\f O
53 o8| Reneeds ' =S
$4- 657 1-8»,.@_& ¢ O
C5 057 (Qwatotd | 7o

Time is to be recorded in fenth of an hour (6 minute) increments.

EXPENSE PAID TO " ' AMOUNT

To abtain reimbursement, the purpose of each expense must be clearly identified, and a receipt prowded fta?each expenditure over 51.00.

| hereby certn‘y the above is a true and accurate account of the time spent and expen”jﬁﬁfé |ncurred in representing the
defendant in the Supreme Court of Ohio. T i

Applicant's Sighafure
OPD-1031 (4/96) P



I heréby certify that the following time was expended In representation of the defendant before the Supreme Court of Chio:

DATE ~ACTVITY TOTAL TIME
623 05" L-eﬂ,o\ ~+> ng’/ ho s (‘1”4‘""»; / (S7
7705 | Con bt FFE (o Cor 8 / f «’7_@(:"1 ¥
1108 | avim W bHen fu o + 6L -y
TNEOs| LPovien ST Ryl 3.5
Y1y e e S WXay B-»ﬁ‘:ﬂ , 2 Y
TS| Reviwme AL {))‘—lﬂ‘ /R—f\-r‘\c-m-* (bt 2.5
ot ot TRe e Coecn |
EXINT14 {f\,’»’(z;? 4z 4'(4, &
410 #1® :1?(’(_,l_,;-g_ V’“"’"’*‘“‘“W/»-Q_- / o e X 2y 3.5
ioe | Penier ﬁrmmwn/ l’b«f(-u Ry
TBog | @uiiee Rciely /t/\.;..,\w.: 3.0
136k | Roo TPWM,LQ [ holy e &G LS
$rgol | Yooten Ao Gl 5.0
435 66 | Qanior futro Kho JPup. Okl Yo, | G0
43306 [Parie St S50/ Py 00V | o0
Y40l Towd / the Ol Vot 5.5
Tifne is ta be rdcorded in tenth of an hour (6 Minute) increments.
EXPENSE PAID TO AMOUNT

To obtain reimbursement, the purpose of each expense must be clearly identified, and a receipt provided for each expenditure over $1.00.

| hereby certn‘y the above is a true and accurate account of the time spent and expendltur}s yncurr 9 in reprasenting the
i i

defendant in the Supreme Court of Ohio,

OPD-1031 (4/96)

:..../ ;([/// ::/

Apphsan&?’?@?\%




| her;eby certify that the folflowing time was expended in representation of the defendant before the Supreme Court of Ohio:

DATE ACTIVITY TOTAL TIME

bos ool Townl) [Oovie viten [ B (kb {OUBE 1
11T 0% | 1 ch;f v‘—/ip/hf F)Q@w/(w g l(a«w{-«@_ ADeG,-»_ﬂ;_ (.5~

T-20 % L&ote,; = é‘zzjl/(:?)"\j (/M/'—E‘V‘:/\QMA«Q {3

735°00] bt b £( &
53004 | Veute e Lol Docprne s
LH06 | e et [ ophof 2 5
G el Ravier £ Mo r/ll.;dk__.y1 o b & (. %

Time is fo be recorded in fenth of an hodr {6 minute} fncmments.

EXPENSE- : PAID TO AMOUNT
| Lmkcf\?f | T Lts Ady 20 L ST,
P o . | %1 oo
-~ g
Fed . 2% | . o

To obtain reimbursement, the purpose of each expense must be clearly identified, and a receipt pro_gid;%%a, h expenditure over $1.00.

| hereby certify the above is a true and accurate account of the time spent and e;;péﬁ;‘dit("_ ,,inc!urf’ d in representing the
defendant in the Supreme Court of Ohio. i A

A
- i Py
] R
/ filé/

Applicarit's Signatur
OPD-1031 (4/98)




, ) IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
[ TALESKI COUNTY OF SUMMIT

a0 AG-6 Mli:28 © JULY TERM 2004
: VS,

DONALD LAVELL CRAIG

) " Case No.CR 03 06 1638
)
} JOURNAL ENTRY

THIS DAY, to-wit: The 30t day of July, A.D., 2004, upon due consideration of
this Court, and for good cause shown, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Attorney
GEORGE PAPPAS be appointed as counsel to represent this Defendant for purposes
of appeal, and NATHAN RAY is appointed as co-cqunécl, due to said Defendant’s

indigency.

APPROVED: o
July 30, 2004 S A
tms ‘ \

PATRICIA A. COSGROVE, Judge
Court of Common Pleas
Summit County, Ohio

cc: Prosecutor Becky Doherty/Caroline Mulligan
Criminal Assignment '
Attorney George Pappas
Attorney Nathan Ray
Terry Orlovsky, Court Reporter, 274 Floor Courthouse
Bureau of Sentence Computation — CERTIFIED



Ttee ,ddéfd “otel Page 1 of 1
55 Nationwide Blvd,

Columbus, OH 43215

614-461-2663 / Fax 614-461-2630

www.55lofts.com

Nathan Ray
137 South Main St Suite 201
Akron, OH 44308

| 5508 | 27573 | 0412412008 | 041252006 |
T Master Folio | Weekday: 199.00 Weekend: 199.00

04/24/2006 | 5508 | Room Taxable o] 199,00 199.00
| 04/24/2006 | 5509 | Room State Tax - 8.750% | 13.43 212.43
; 04/24/2006 | 5509 | Room City Tax- 10.000% 19,90 232.33

04/25/2006 | 5508 | Incidental Charges - Total 29.23 261.56

04/25/2006 | 5509 | Visa/Mastercard - X0OOOOOGOOK035T0 AP: 03585C 261.56 0.00

Summary and Taxes
Balance Due ! 0.00
i Taxable Sales i 199.00
Room State Tax 6.75% ! 13.43
______ ! Room City Tax 10.00% ; £ 19.90

NAW f .
I
0ASP005 1031 AM Thank you for staying with us!




)

CROWNE PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS

nathan ray A/R Number

Group Code

Folio/invoice No.

Reference #
Room Mo. 5509 Page No. 10of 1
Arrival 04-24-06 Cashier No. 119
Departure 04-25-06 User ID PLI

_www.ichotelsgroup.com
Date Description Charges Credits
0a-24-08 'Fséifk'iﬁ'g-Véiet' ) . . e T
Total 19.00 0.00
Balance 19.00

Guest Signature:

i have received the gooads and / or services in the amount shown hercn. | agree that my Ilabllity for this bill is not waived and agrée to be hald personally liable in the

event that the indicated person, company, or assoctation falls to pay for any part or the full asmount of these charges. If a credit card charge, | further agree to perform
the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issusr.

Crownas Plaza
33 E Natlonwide Blvd
Columbus, OH 43215
Telephone: (614) 461-4100 Fax: (614) 461-5828




Invoice Number; /-Dab-0/U/D *

. lnveico Date: Sep 22, 2004
{  ceeunt Number: 2441-1823-2
rage; Jof3
FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original)
RN d
Droppoed off:Sep 15, 2008 Payor: Shippor Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION
* Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has appfied a fuel hatgé of 8.50%to this shipment.
¢ Distance Based Pricing, Zone 6
« Istattempt Sep 16, 2004 at D956 AM.
= Recigient not in/business closed, }
» Shipment delivered fo address other then resiplent's,
Tracking 1D 848033010049 Sender Recipiant
Service Type  FedEx Priosity Overnight L J WHITNEY RICK SANDERS
Package Type  FedEx Envelope BURDON & MERLITTI SALT PRC AUTHO
Zone 6 137 SMAIN ST STE 201 719 MARIPOSA STREET SUITE 2
Packages 1 AKRON OH44308-1416 US DENVER £0 80204 US
Weight N/A
Delivered Sep 17, 2004 11:17 Transportation Charge 17.40
S‘j’c Area Al Firel Surcharge 148
Signed by M BOWMAN -
FedEx Use 259109370/0000230/04 Total Charga usns 18.88
Dropped off: Sap 15, 2604 Payor: Shipyn( Reference: NO REFERENCE INFUWION
* Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied e fue! surcharge of 8.50%1o this shipment. -
» Pistance Based Pricing, Zone 2 =
TrackingtD 843093010050 Sender Recipient =
Semvice Type  FedEx Priority Overnight J WHITNEY AN KRANE PHO CEA =
Package Type  FedEx Envelape BURDON & MERLFTTI FORENSIC BIOINFORMATICS =
Zone 2 137 S MAIN ST 8TE 201 2850 PRESIDENTIAL DRIVE 150 E
Packages i AKRON BH 44308-1415 US FAIRBORN OH 45324 US =
Weight N/A . =
g‘:hfmd i‘:" 16, 2004 0327 Transportation Charge 13.35 =
LArea Fuel Surchargs 113 2
Signedby  J.GILDER bl s
Fedfx Use /0000186/ Total Charge usn§ \1448 -
= - —
Dropped off: Sep 16, 2004 Payaor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFGRMATION
* Fuel Surchargs - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 8.50% to this shipment.
* [listance Based Pricing, Zone 2
* FedEx has audited this shipment for coreect packages, weight, and service. Any changes made are reflected in the invoice amount.
TrackingiD 848093010071 Sender Becipient
Service Type  FadEx Priority Overnight . NATHAN RAY O BLERK - .
Package Type  FedEx Pak BURDON & MEALITTI - SUPREME COURT DEGHIO -
Zone 2 137 5 MAEN ST STE 201 65 SOUTH FRONT 8T BTHFL
Packages 1 AKRON OH 44308.1416 US COLUMBUS OH 43215 US
Weight 1.01bs, 0.5 kgs
Delivered Sep 17, 2004 03:39 Transportation Charge 15.7%
Swehrea Al Fuel Surcharge 134
Signed by R.EOEN - 5 —
FedFx Use 260074850/00014886/_ Tetal Charge UsDs- -17.09
Shipment Detail Subtotal usp$ 5045




	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4
	page 5
	page 6
	page 7
	page 8
	page 9
	page 10

